BROADFIELD
STABLES LIMITED

Broadfield Stables Limited

Troon Cottage, Long Marston

Warwickshire, CV37 8RG

T:01926 270117
E: info@broadfieldstables.com
W: www.broadfieldstables.com

Mobile Field Shelters — Broadfield

Field Shelters

Mobile Combination Units

Size (Lx W) No. of Openings Price

3.0m x 3.0m 1 £1810.00
3.6m x 3.0m 1 £1925.00
4.2m x 3.0m 1 £2040.00
4.8m x 3.0m 2 £2380.00
5.4m x 3.0m 2 £2550.00
6.0m x 3.0m 2 £2835.00
7.2m x 3.0m 2 £3170.00
10.8m x 3.0m 3 £4590.00
3.0m x 3.6m 1 £1925.00
3.6m x 3.6m 1 £2255.00
4.2m x 3.6m 1 £2285.00
4.8m x 3.6m 2 £2830.00
5.4m x 3.6m 2 £2945.00
6.0m x 3.6m 2 £3170.00
7.2m x 3.6m 2 £3740.00
7.8m x 3.6m 2 £3965.00
8.4m x 3.6m 2 £4190.00
9.0m x 3.6m 2 £4530.00
10.8m x 3.6m 3 £5210.00
6.0m x 4.5m 2 £3740.00
7.2m x 4.5m 2 £4420.00
8.4m x 4.5m 2 £5100.00
9.0m x 4.5m 2 £5215.00

Size (Lx W) No. of openings Width of Tack Room Price

4.2m x 3.0m 1 1.2m £2380.00
4.8m x 3.0m 1 1.2m £2835.00
5.4m x 3.0m 1 1.8m £3060.00
6.0m x 3.0m 2 1.8m £3175.00
7.2m x 3.0m 2 1.8m £3625.00
8.4m x 3.0m 2 1.8m £4190.00
9.0m x 3.0m 2 1.8m £4420.00
10.8m x 3.0m 2 1.8m £5215.00
4.2m x 3.6m 1 1.2m £2720.00
4.8m x 3.6m 1 1.2m £3060.00
5.4m x 3.6m 1 1.8m £3285.00
6.0m x 3.6m 2 1.8m £3515.00
7.2m x 3.6m 2 1.8m £4190.00
8.4m x 3.6m 2 1.8m £4875.00
9.0m x 3.6m 2 1.8m £5090.00
10.8m x 3.6m 2 1.8m £6005.00

(All our prices include VAT)

Optional Extras

Roof Light
Overhang Lined in T&G

Chew Strip Door Surround

£22.00
£60.00
£66.00

Corner Chew Strip Protection (4) £38.00

Field Anchors (Set of 4)

Rear Guttering/metre

Weatherboard Cladding/metre

Rubber Matting/3.6x3.6
1.8m Front Metal Gate
1.8m Front Wooden Gate
Slip Rails (Per Pair)

Ply Boarding for Gate

Full Lining in 122mm/3.6m
Half Lining in 12mm/3.6m
Partition Gate 3m
Partition Gate 3.6m
Partition Wall

Stable Door Conversion
Coloured Onduline/3.6m
Talk Grill 1.2m

Talk Grill 1.8m

Talk Grill Protection

£48.00
£22.00
£24.00
£270.00
£138.00
£190.00
£39.00
£28.00
£120.00
£43.00
£168.00
£179.00
£165.00
£400.00
£100.00
£110.00
£190.00
£42.00



