

Broadfield Stables Limited Troon Cottage, Long Marston Warwickshire, CV37 8RG

Mobile Field Shelters – Broadfield

Field Shelters

Size (L x W)	No. of Openings	Price
3.0m x 3.0m	1	£1810.00
3.6m x 3.0m	1	£1925.00
4.2m x 3.0m	1	£2040.00
4.8m x 3.0m	2	£2380.00
5.4m x 3.0m	2	£2550.00
6.0m x 3.0m	2	£2835.00
7.2m x 3.0m	2	£3170.00
10.8m x 3.0m	3	£4590.00
3.0m x 3.6m	1	£1925.00
3.6m x 3.6m	1	£2255.00
4.2m x 3.6m	1	£2285.00
4.8m x 3.6m	2	£2830.00
5.4m x 3.6m	2	£2945.00
6.0m x 3.6m	2	£3170.00
7.2m x 3.6m	2	£3740.00
7.8m x 3.6m	2	£3965.00
8.4m x 3.6m	2	£4190.00
9.0m x 3.6m	2	£4530.00
10.8m x 3.6m	3	£5210.00
6.0m x 4.5m	2	£3740.00
7.2m x 4.5m	2	£4420.00
8.4m x 4.5m	2	£5100.00
9.0m x 4.5m	2	£5215.00

Mobile Combination Units

Size (L x W)	No. of openings	Width of Tack Room	Price
4.2m x 3.0m	1	1.2m	£2380.00
4.8m x 3.0m	1	1.2m	£2835.00
5.4m x 3.0m	1	1.8m	£3060.00
6.0m x 3.0m	2	1.8m	£3175.00
7.2m x 3.0m	2	1.8m	£3625.00
8.4m x 3.0m	2	1.8m	£4190.00
9.0m x 3.0m	2	1.8m	£4420.00
10.8m x 3.0m	2	1.8m	£5215.00
4.2m x 3.6m	1	1.2m	£2720.00
4.8m x 3.6m	1	1.2m	£3060.00
5.4m x 3.6m	1	1.8m	£3285.00
6.0m x 3.6m	2	1.8m	£3515.00
7.2m x 3.6m	2	1.8m	£4190.00
8.4m x 3.6m	2	1.8m	£4875.00
9.0m x 3.6m	2	1.8m	£5090.00
10.8m x 3.6m	2	1.8m	£6005.00

T: 01926 270117 E: info@broadfieldstables.com W: www.broadfieldstables.com

(All our prices include VAT)

Optional Extras

Roof Light	£22.00
Overhang Lined in T&G	£60.00
Chew Strip Door Surround	£66.00
Corner Chew Strip Protection (4)	£38.00
Field Anchors (Set of 4)	£48.00
Rear Guttering/metre	£22.00
Weatherboard Cladding/metre	£24.00
Rubber Matting/3.6x3.6	£270.00
1.8m Front Metal Gate	£138.00
1.8m Front Wooden Gate	£190.00
Slip Rails (Per Pair)	£39.00
Ply Boarding for Gate	£28.00
Full Lining in 12mm/3.6m	£120.00
Half Lining in 12mm/3.6m	£43.00
Partition Gate 3m	£168.00
Partition Gate 3.6m	£179.00
Partition Wall	£165.00
Stable Door Conversion	£400.00
Coloured Onduline/3.6m	£100.00
Talk Grill 1.2m	£110.00
Talk Grill 1.8m	£190.00
Talk Grill Protection	£42.00